Town of Cleveland

MONTHLY BOARD MEETING

Tuesday December 9, 2014 at 8pm
Location: Town Hall

AGENDA:

1)
2)
3)
4)
S)

6)

7)

8)
9)

Call to order

Minutes of November meetings

Treasurer’s Report

Pay Bills

Public Comment. Must sign up prior to meeting opening. 5 minute time
limit.

Old Business:

a. Fire Board Report

b. Road Report

c. Discussion of Ethics ordinance

d. Discuss public comment

New Business

a. One year appointment of election official Kelly Emerson.

b. Discuss and possible action on Written Procedures for the Public
Participation for the Town of Cleveland Comprehensive Plan
Revision.

c. Set date for caucus

January agenda items
Adjournment

Posted 12-08-2014 by Phil Hazard, Clerk



